Teacher’s Talking Topics
FALL 2003

· September Faculty Meeting, Wednesday, Sept. 24

Diversity Issues and Resources: Raj

· Teacher’s Talking: Thursday, Oct. 2

Diversity: Raj, Marie Walker , MicheleRusinko, Mimi Gerstbauer

· Teacher’s Talking: Thursday, Oct. 9

Designing, Assigning, Evaluating Student Writing: Becky Taylor,  Jon Grinnell,  Pam Kittleson

· Teachers’ Talking: Thursday, October 23



Mid-Semester Corrections and End-of-the-Semester Evaluations?: Jane Coleman and PADC

· October Faculty Meeting, Wednesday, Oct. 29

Disability Resources and Services: state of the campus, student advising, faculty 

responsibilities, student rights, potential pitfalls: Laurie Bickett

· Teachers’ Talking: Thursday, October 30



Lutheran Colleges Faculty Conference:  Paula Swiggum, Mark Granquist, Horst Ludwig

· Teacher’s Talking: Monday, November 3 and Thursday, Nov. 6 

Disability Issues: Barb Zust, Laurie Bickett Jane Lalim

TENTATIVE

· Teacher’s Talking: Thursday, Nov. 13

Is Student Research and Oxymoron? : Michelle Twait, Paul Saulnier, Lee Brammer

· November Faculty Meeting, Wednesday, Nov.  19

Grant and fellowship information and opportunities: Bob Weisenfeld

· Teacher’s Talking: Thursday, Nov. 20 and Monday, November 24

Grants and fellowships: Bob Weisenfeld and LizaDecoteau

· December Faculty Meeting, Wednesday, Dec. 10

Professors publishing the same work more than once because of market demands—ethical boundaries and need for disclosure when scholars turn diss. Into books, conference papers into articles, or do multiple presentations on one topic

Ethics

Faculty respond to web page
SPRING 2004 TENTATIVE

February Faculty Meeting:


Faculty Development Opportunities: Jennifer Ackil and members of Faculty Development Committee


Teacher’s Talking


Developing Faculty-Student Research: Pam, 

March Faculty Meeting:


Scholarship of Teaching: Mariangela Maguire

Teacher’s Talking


Scholarship of Teaching; John Lammert, Lisa Heldke

April Faculty Meeting:


Domestic and International Travel  Course Development: John Cha, Carol Moline

Teacher’s Talking


Travel courses: Bruce Johnson, Linnea Wren, Denis Crnkovic, Eric Dugdale, 

Teacher’s Talking

May Faculty Meeting: 

